C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
B{ad{:}.eath

Kuilsrivier

Cape Town

{02%) 903 3880

Picter@lrsa.co.za

Liquor Runners Cape Town

- Liquor Rumers

IBT INSTRUCTION / DISPATCH NOTE

CONSIGNEE - LIQUOR RUNNERS CLAYVILLE IBT - JHB

C/o Range rd & Anfield rd
Blackheath
Kuilsrivier
Cape Town

{021) 903 8874

Http:/ /www.lrsa.co.za

CLMERC

TOTAL QUANTITY FOR IBT: 2042

Number of Mixed: 29
SEALS 0203329 0203344
Transport OWN TRANSPORT

REFERENCE NUMBERS

TO013072CLM
IBT SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS

Driver Name: [HENDRIE

Truck Reg Nr:

Expected Delivery Date:

2023-02-23

Driver Signature:w\ ”“:@%l {

IBT Date:
IBT Time:

LR Signature:

HWL 802 FS

2023-10-21

07:00

Friday 20 October 2023

M
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TRANSFER ORDER

From Location LRO2 To Location

Collection Address: c/o Range and Anfield Road Delivery Address:

Blackheath

LRO6

Twenty One Warehouse Park
Purlin Road North Warehouse 1
ANDERWORD, GAUTENG 1911

BO-KAAP, Western Cape 8000 Page 1of1
Contact Name Pieter Le Roux Contact Name Shaun Ponton g
Contact No. +27 (21) 903 8874 Contact No. +27(12) 010 3142
Order Details
TO013072 Document Date  18/10/2023 Transfer Collection Date 20/10/2023 Transfer Delivery Date 30/10/2023

Transfer Order No.

Code Description

Meukow VS Coanac The Panther NV

INCMEVSTP 504. 12 x 750m|
INCMEXGC Meukow Coanac XO Grand Champaane 750m! 10. 06 x 750m|
INCMEVSOPSC  Meukow VSOP Superior Coanac NV 30. 06 x 750mi
INCTIVO Tito's Vodka 70. 12 x 750ml
INCSL12YR Scottish Leader 12 Yr Old Gift Pack 120. 06 x 750ml
INCSLOR2 Scottish Leader Original 200mi 10. 12 x 200ml
INCSLSUP Scottish Leader Subreme 750ml Gift Pack 528. 06 x Each

INCMACBRDG  Brooks Hard Seltzer Dragon Granadilla 520. 24 x 300m|

INCMEWB Meukow Wild Berry 250. 06 x 750ml

L Ocm.ﬂm« Unit'of Measure

Weight Transfer from Bin Code - Quantity Shipped Transfer to Bis Cods . Quantity Received|

9979.200
99.000
297.000
940.800
0.000
0.000
0.000
3744.000
0.000
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